

10/15.07.19 P.O. is on duty,

Dhr. files lawyer's hajira. Jdr. takes no
step today.
To 13.08.19 for further order.

D/C by me

Addl.D.J,2nd Court
Blg.,D/D

Addl.DJ,2nd Court
Blg.,D/D