

Or. No.18

04.12.2020.

The case is fixed for taking steps by the Dhr. Dhr. is present through Ld. Advocate. No step is taken yet.

However, the case is adjourned today as because **P.O. is on leave.**

To 05-02-2021 for taking steps by the Dhr.

Dict. & Corr. by me.

Judge.

ADJ-I in ch. of

Spl. Judge (under POCSO Act)-ADJ

2nd Court, Balurghat, Dakshin Balurghat ,Dinajpur.