

Or. No. 19  
05.02.2021

P.O. is leave on duty.

The case is taking step by the Dhr. Dhr. is absent with out taking any steps. The case is adjourned today.

To 21-05-2021 for taking steps.

Dict. & Corr. by me.

**Judge.**

ADJ- III in ch. of.  
**Spl. Judge (under POCSO Act)-ADJ-11**  
**D/Dinajpur at Balurghat**