

M.A.C. (Ex.) . Case. No. 01/18 (01/18)

WBDD01-000027-2018

JO NO. WB00902

Or. No 21/ 25.08-2021

Regular P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for taking steps by the Dhr.

No steps taken by the either of the parties.

On repeated calls. None moved.

Seen the Order passed by Ld. District Judge vide No. 223
dt. 16-08-2021, the case is adjourned today.

To 08.12-2021 for taking steps by the Dhr.

(Durga Puja Intervene)

**Judge Spl Court in ch. Of
Spl. Judge (under POCSO Act)-cum-
ADJ-II,Blg ,D/D**