

In the Court of the Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.
M.A.C.(Execution) Case No.01 of 2018 (CIS-01/2018)
CNR NO : WBDD01-000027-2018
Present :- Sujata Kharga (J.O Code No.WB 00602).

23

28.04.2022

Today is fixed for payment

Both parties file hajira through their respective Ld. Lawyers.

The case is taken up for passing order.

To 08.07.2022 for payment.

Dict. & corr. by me.

Judge.

**M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.**