

**In the Court of the Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.**

**M.A.C.(Execution) Case No.: 01 of 2018 (CIS No.01/2018)**

**CNR NO : WBDD01-000002-2018**

**Present- Sharanya Sen Prasad (JO Code No.WB00690)**

**45**

**21.07.2023**

Today is fixed for payment.

DHR files Lawyer's hajira.

No steps taken by the JDR.

DHR is directed to take necessary steps for attachment.

To 08.12.2023 for steps by the DHR for attachment.

Dict. & Corr. by me.

**Judge**

**M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.  
(JO Code No.WB00690)**