

Or. No 48 /

dt. 01-04-2024

Today is fixed for Appr. And necessary order.

Ld. Lawyer for the Dhr. files hajira. No steps taken by the Jdr. .

Dhr. Files a one Warrant of attachment of movable property in execution of Decree for money with P.Fees. Which is not filed properly. Let it be kept with recored.

To 14-06-2024 for Appr & Check and report.

Dictated .& Corrected By me

Judge

ADJ-II,Blg. ADJ, 2nd Court-cum-Spl.
(under POCSO Act)cumADJI