

MAC (Ex.) Case No. 01 /18 (01/18)
WBDD01-000027-2018 JO NO. WB00690

Or. No 51 / 31-01-2025

Today is fixed for Appr. & Report of the B.C.II.

Petitioner is present through his respective Lawyers.

The case is taken up for hearing.

B.C.II to check & report about the correctness of the requisites, which was filed by the

Dhr dt. 01-04-2024.

Fix 16-05-2025 For Appearance and report of the B.C.II.

Dictated .& Corrected

By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

JO NO. WB00690
ADJ, 2nd Court-cum- Spl. Judge
(under POCSO Act)-cum-ADJ-II,Blg