

MAC Exe Case No. 01/2018 (01/2018)

CNRWBDD-000027-2018

J.O Code WB00690

Order No. 50 / 05.11.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and report.

Petitioner files hazira.

Report is not filed yet.

B.C II to comply the previous order.

Fix **31.01.2025** for appearance and report of the B.C II.

Dictated and Corr. By me

ADJ, 2nd Court
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur