

In the Court of the Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat. -cum- Judge, Special Court(POCSO Act)

MAC Ex No. 01 of 2018

CNR No. WBDD01-000027 -2018 Regn.No. 01 of 2018 JONo. WB00690

Order No.52

16-05-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and report of BC-II.

Advocate hazira has been filed for the claimant/Dhr.

It appears that report is not ready. BC-II to comply the previous Order by the next date.

To **24-06-2025** for appearance and report of BC-II.

Dictated and Corrected by me

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act