

In the Court of the Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat. -cum- Judge, Special Court(POCSO Act)

MAC Ex No. 01 of 2018

CNR No. WBDD01-000027 -2018

Regn.No. 01 of 2018

JONo. WB00690

Order No. 58

02-12-2025

Today is fixed for steps by petitioner.

Advocate hazira has been filed for the claimant/Dhr.

No fresh steps has been taken by the claimant/Dhr.

The claimant/Dhr. is directed to show-cause as to why no adverse Orders will be passed for non-compliance of Court's Order.

To **08-01-2026** for filing reply to show-cause by the claimant/Dhr.

Dictated and Corrected by me

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act